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Manufacturer

Make GMC
Model Year 2000
Model Jimmy
Engine Series V-6 4.3L

Engine Capacity V6, 4.3 L, CPI

General Motors Corporation

Fuel Type Gasoline
Vehicle Type  Multipurpose Vehicle
Country United States

Vehicle Parts:

Product Type

Coolant Hose
Cooling System
Molded Heater Hose
Molded Heater Hose
Molded Heater Hose
Molded Coolant Hose
Straight Heater Hose

(Standard)
Molded Coolant Hose

Application

By Pass
Heater To Eng.
Heater To W.P.
Lower

Rad. To Reservoir
Upper

Front End Accessory Drive Components

Belt Drive System
Accessory Belt Drive Kit
Belt Drive Pulley
Belt Drive Pulley
Automotive V-Ribbed Belt
(Standard)
Automotive V-Ribbed Belt
(Standard)
Belt Drive Tensioner
Belt Drive Pulley
Fuel Caps & Testers
Fuel System
OE Equivalent Fuel Cap
Regular Locking Fuel Cap
Fuel Cap/System Tester
Adapter
Oil Caps
Oil & Lubrication System
Oil Filler Cap
Power Steering Hose
Steering System
Pressure Line Assembly
Bulk Power Steering Hose (25-
Ft. Length)
Bulk Power Steering Hose (25-
Ft. Length)
Bulk Power Steering Hose (4-
Ft. Length)
Bulk Power Steering Hose (25-
Ft. Length)
Bulk Power Steering Hose (25-
Ft. Length)
Bulk Power Steering Hose (3-
Ft. Length)
Bulk Power Steering Hose (4-

Ft. Length)
Power Steering End Fitting

Return Line Assembly

Bulk Power Steering Hose (2-

Ft. Length)
Bulk Power Steering Hose (25-

Ft. Length)
Bulk Power Steering Hose (25-

Ft. Length)
Bulk Power Steering Hose (3-

Ft. Length)
Bulk Power Steering Hose (4-

Ft. Length)
Power Steering End Fitting

Return Line Assembly
Power Steering Repair Kits
Power Steering Repair Kit

Power Steering Repair Kit
Power Steering Repair Kit

Power Steering Repair Kit
Power Steering Repair Kit
Power Steering Repair Kit

Accessory Belt Drive Kit
Idler Pulley - Grooved
Idler Pulley - Smooth

Serpentine

Serpentine

Tensioner Assy.
Tensioner Pulley

Fuel Cap
Fuel Cap

Fuel Cap Tester Adapter

Oil Filler Cap

Pressure
Return - Cooler To Pump

Return - Cooler To Pump
Return - Cooler To Pump
Return - Gear To Cooler
Return - Gear To Cooler
Return - Gear To Cooler
Return - Gear To Cooler
Return - Gear To Cooler
Return - Gear To Cooler
Return - Gear To Pump
Return - Gear To Pump
Return - Gear To Pump
Return - Gear To Pump
Return - Gear To Pump
Return - Gear To Pump

Return - Gear To Pump

Pump Complete Rebuilding

Kit
Pump Drive Shaft Seal Kit
Pump Seal Kit

Stg. Gear Complete Pitman

Shaft Seal Kit

OEM Part

Comment Number

W/A.C. -
W/O A.C. -

W/O A.C. -

W/A.C. -

W/Trlr. Tow.
Pkg.

WI/Trlr. Tow.
Pkg.

W/Trlr. Tow.
Pkg.

W/Trlr. Tow.
Pkg.

W/Trlr. Tow.
Pkg.

W/Trlr. Tow.
Pkg.

W/Trlr. Tow.
Pkg.

W/Trlr. Tow.
Pkg.

W/Trlr. Tow.
Pkg.

W/O Trlr.
Tow. Pkg.
W/O Trlr.
Tow. Pkg.
W/O Trlr.
Tow. Pkg.
W/O Trlr.
Tow. Pkg.
W/O Trlr.
Tow. Pkg.
W/O Trlr.
Tow. Pkg.
W/O Trlr.
Tow. Pkg.

Stg. Gear Input Shaft Seal Kit - -

Stg. Gear Lower Pitman
Shaft Seal Kit

Gates Part
Number

19025
19707
19070
22039

28409
22196

ACK060950
38008
38001

K060870

K060950

38103
38008

31636
31782

12421

31103

353980
349950

350010

350020

349950

350010

361970

350020

350210

365270

361960

349950

350010

361970

350020

350210

365270

350390

348720
351160

350640
349650
350650




Power Steering Repair Kit
Radiator Caps & Testers
Cooling System
Radiator Cap/Cooling System
Tester Adapter
OE Type Radiator Cap
Safety Release Radiator Cap
Thermostats, Seals & Gaskets
OE Exact Thermostat
Premium Thermostat
Water Pumps & Components
Water Pump (Standard)

Stg. Gear Major Seal Kit

Cap Adapter

Radiator Cap
Radiator Cap

Thermostat
Thermostat

Water Pump

349630

31413

31528
31518

34769
33019S

43315




