Click HERE to get FREE Vehicle history report for 1GKCS13WXY234 - 2000 GMC Jimmy

Manufacturer General Motors Corporation
Make GMC
Model Year 2000
Model Jimmy
Engine Series V-6 4.3L
Engine Capacity V6, 4.3 L, CPI
Fuel Type Gasoline
Vehicle Type Multipurpose Vehicle
Country United States

Vehicle Parts:				
Product Type	Application	Comment	OEM Part Number	Gates Part Number
Coolant Hose				
Cooling System  Molded Heater Hose	By Pass	_	_	19025
Molded Heater Hose	Heater To Eng.	-	-	19707
Molded Heater Hose	Heater To W.P.	-	-	19070
Molded Coolant Hose	Lower	-	-	22039
Straight Heater Hose (Standard)	Rad. To Reservoir	-	-	28409
Molded Coolant Hose	Upper	-	-	22196
Front End Accessory Drive Compo	onents			
Belt Drive System Accessory Belt Drive Kit	Accessory Belt Drive Kit	W/A.C.	_	ACK060950
Belt Drive Pulley	Idler Pulley - Grooved	W/O A.C.	-	38008
Belt Drive Pulley	Idler Pulley - Smooth	-	-	38001
Automotive V-Ribbed Belt	Serpentine	W/O A.C.	-	K060870
(Standard) Automotive V-Ribbed Belt				
(Standard)	Serpentine	W/A.C.	-	K060950
Belt Drive Tensioner	Tensioner Assy.	-	-	38103
Belt Drive Pulley Fuel Caps & Testers	Tensioner Pulley	-	-	38008
Fuel System				
OE Equivalent Fuel Cap	Fuel Cap	-	-	31636
Regular Locking Fuel Cap Fuel Cap/System Tester	Fuel Cap	-	-	31782
Adapter	Fuel Cap Tester Adapter	-	-	12421
Oil Caps				
Oil & Lubrication System	Oil Filler Con			24402
Oil Filler Cap Power Steering Hose	Oil Filler Cap	-	-	31103
Steering System				
Pressure Line Assembly	Pressure	- W/Trlr. Tow.	-	353980
Bulk Power Steering Hose (25- Ft. Length)	Return - Cooler To Pump	Pkg.	-	349950
Bulk Power Steering Hose (25-	Determs Cooley To Deser	W/Trlr. Tow.		050040
Ft. Length)	Return - Cooler To Pump	Pkg.	-	350010
Bulk Power Steering Hose (4-	Return - Cooler To Pump	W/Trlr. Tow.	-	350020
Ft. Length) Bulk Power Steering Hose (25-		Pkg. W/Trlr. Tow.		
Ft. Length)	Return - Gear To Cooler	Pkg.	-	349950
Bulk Power Steering Hose (25-	Return - Gear To Cooler	W/Trlr. Tow.	_	350010
Ft. Length)	restant Coar to Cooler	Pkg. W/Trlr. Tow.		000010
Bulk Power Steering Hose (3- Ft. Length)	Return - Gear To Cooler	Pkg.	-	361970
Bulk Power Steering Hose (4-	Return - Gear To Cooler	W/Trlr. Tow.		250020
Ft. Length)	Return - Gear To Cooler	Pkg.	-	350020
Power Steering End Fitting	Return - Gear To Cooler	W/Trlr. Tow.	-	350210
		Pkg. W/Trlr. Tow.		
Return Line Assembly	Return - Gear To Cooler	Pkg.	-	365270
Bulk Power Steering Hose (2-	Return - Gear To Pump	W/O Trlr.	_	361960
Ft. Length) Bulk Power Steering Hose (25-		Tow. Pkg. W/O Trlr.		
Ft. Length)	Return - Gear To Pump	Tow. Pkg.	-	349950
Bulk Power Steering Hose (25-	Return - Gear To Pump	W/O Trlr.	_	350010
Ft. Length)	Neturn - Gear To Fump	Tow. Pkg.	_	330010
Bulk Power Steering Hose (3- Ft. Length)	Return - Gear To Pump	W/O Trlr. Tow. Pkg.	-	361970
Bulk Power Steering Hose (4-		W/O Trlr.		
Ft. Length)	Return - Gear To Pump	Tow. Pkg.	-	350020
Power Steering End Fitting	Return - Gear To Pump	W/O Trlr.	-	350210
	2 2.23. 1.3 1. Willip	Tow. Pkg. W/O Trlr.		<del></del>
Return Line Assembly	Return - Gear To Pump	Tow. Pkg.	-	365270
Power Steering Repair Kits		- ··· ·· <b>ઝ</b> '		
Power Steering Repair Kit	Pump Complete Rebuilding	-	-	350390
Power Steering Repair Kit	Kit Pump Drive Shaft Seal Kit	_	_	348720
Power Steering Repair Kit	Pump Seal Kit	-	-	351160
Power Steering Repair Kit	Stg. Gear Complete Pitman	_	_	350640
Power Steering Repair Kit	Shaft Seal Kit	<b>⊦</b> _	_	349650
	Stg. Gear Input Shaft Seal Kir Stg. Gear Lower Pitman	ι -	-	
Power Steering Repair Kit	Shaft Seal Kit	-	-	350650
l .				

Power Steering Repair Kit Radiator Caps & Testers	Stg. Gear Major Seal Kit	-	-	349630	
Cooling System					
Radiator Cap/Cooling System	Cap Adapter	-	-	31413	
Tester Adapter OE Type Radiator Cap	Radiator Cap	_	-	31528	
Safety Release Radiator Cap	Radiator Cap	-	-	31518	
Thermostats, Seals & Gaskets	T			0.4700	
OE Exact Thermostat	Thermostat	-	-	34769	
Premium Thermostat	Thermostat	-	-	33019S	
Water Pumps & Components					
Water Pump (Standard)	Water Pump	-	-	43315	